
V & C Patel English School 

Lunch menu 2018-2019 (April-May) 

Date Day Menu 

09-4-18 Monday Pav-bhaji ,Vegtable pulav , salad (onion-tomato), 

Buttermilk.. 

10-4-18 Tuesday Roti,lady’s finger-potato sabji ,Dal-rice. 

11-4-18 Wednesday Chole-puri,fryums ,Dalfry ,Jeera rice  

12-4-18 Thursday Idli-sambhar,Green coconut chutney, Vegtable biryani. 

13-4-18 Friday Vaghareli khichadi , Kadhi ,cabbage-potato sabji , roti. 

14-4-18 Saturday ...............Holiday........................... 

15-4-18 Sunday ........................................................ 

16-4-18 Monday Sadi-Khichdi , onion potato sabji , roti, masala buttermilk . 

17-4-18 Tuesday Roti, lasaniya moong with gravy and rice, salad (onion-

tomato). 

18-4-18 Wednesday .......................Holiday.................. 

19-4-18 Thursday Roti, Guj-dal , Rice , Brinjal-potato sabji ,Papad 

20-4-18 Friday Puri,Lasaniya potato, mango ras ,Pulav , Kahdi ,fryums 

21-4-18 Saturday Samosa, chutney 

22-4-18 Sunday ----------------------------------------- 

23-4-18 Monday Sadi khichdi , Onion Kadhi ,lady’s fingers -potato sabji , 

roti. 

24-4-18 Tuesday Roti, tindola potato sabji, daal ,rice , salad (onion , raw 

mango,onion) 

25-4-18 Wednesday   Dal ,rice , roti ,Chori-brinjal sabji . 

26-4-18 Thursday Idli-sambhar,Green coconut chutney, Vegtable biryani. 

27-4-18 Friday Khadi , Rice .lachka daal , puri ,Suki bhaji (green 

coriander leaves, dhanajeru powder)  

28-4-18 Saturday Sev-khamani, chutney 

29-4-18 Sunday ----------------------------------------- 

30-4-18 Monday Moong daal halwa , puri , mix veg sabji ,daal , rice ,papad 

01-5-18 Tuesday Vaghareli khichdi, kadhi, salad (onion, raw mango) , ,roti 

02-5-18 Wednesday Daalfry, jeera rice, fryums , corn-paneer sabji,  puri 

03-5-18 Thursday Roti, brinjal-potato-tomato sabji, daal rice 

04-5-18 Friday  Pavbhaji, buttermilk,Vegetable pulav . 

 


